Profec Water meter cast iron
DN50 DIN flange 16bar 15m?/h
blue LXLC(R) type Woltman
horizontal (0892520)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Model

Material flange

Material seal

Connection

Type

Max. reading

Temperature range

Pressure

Capacity

Capacity Qmax

Capacity Qn

Size

Q1 1S0O 4064 (2005)

Q3 1SO 4064 (2005)

blue

Woltman

cast iron

LXLC(R)

cast iron

rubber reinforced with nylon

DIN flange

horizontal

999.999 m3/h

0°C-40°C

16 bar

25 m’/h

30 m*/h

15 m?/h

DN50

0.5 m*h

25m’/h
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Q4 1SO 4064 (2005) 31.3m%h

Min. reading 0.0002 m*/h
Length 200 mm
Diam. 2"

PCD 125 mm

DIMENSIONS

H 261 mm
Install. length 200
PCD 125 mm
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